RISQS

RAILWAY INDUSTRY SUPPLIER
QUALIFICATION SCHEME

Certificate of Verification

This is to certify that

FP McCann Ltd
Supplier Number: 061598

is now a verified supplier on RISQS.

Dominic Woolnough
Chairman, RISQS Board

Subscription Expiry Date: 29 August 2018
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QUALIFICATION SCHEME

Product and Service Code Summary

FP McCann Ltd

061598

Product Code

03.94.01 SMP
04.11.01 SER
07.01.01 SMP
07.01.01 CBD
07.01.01 RAD
07.01.01 DES
07.01.01 MRC
07.90.03 SMP
08.01.04 SMP
08.01.13 SMP
08.01.14 SMP

08.04.08 SMP
08.05.01 SMP
08.05.02 SMP
08.05.03 SMP
08.90.01 SMP
12.02.02 SMP
12.02.03 SMP
12.03.03 SMP
12.04.02 SMP
12.04.03 SMP
12.90.01 SMP

Product Name

Materials & Parts (Ancillary Track Related)
Cable Pulling and Laying

Concrete Fences

Concrete Fences

Concrete Fences

Concrete Fences

Concrete Fences

Materials & Parts (Troughing)

Concrete Frame

External Works (Paving & Landscaping)

External Works (Drainage, Including Surface, Foul & Sewerage

Treatment)

Communications Installations

Platforms Including Copers, Paving & Tarmac
Platform Face Walls

Modular Platforms Including Trestle

Materials & Parts (Building Works)

Tunnel Linings

Tunnel Drainage

Reinforced Concrete Structures

Retaining Walls - Concrete Structures (Mass & Reinforced)
Retaining Walls - Reinforced Earth Structures
Materials & Parts (Civils)

Status

Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered

Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
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